%firn

Financial Research Network

CORPORATE FINANCE RESEARCH GROUP MEETING

PROGRAM

Sunday 13 October - Group Dinner and Converations With Marco Pagano - Café Opera Private Dining Room, Intercontinential Hotel, Circular Quay, Sydney

Monday 14 October - Group Presentations

9:00

9:00
9:45

10:30

11:00
11:45

12:30

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:45

16:00

9:45
10:30

11:00

11:45
12:30

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:45

16:00

Paper 1
Paper 2

M/Tea

Paper 3
Paper 4

Lunch

Paper 5
Paper 6
Paper 7

Wrap Up

Finish

Welcome Address

PRESENTER

Ali Akyol University of Melbourne
Jin Yu University of New South Wales

Renee Adams

DISCUSSANT

Doug Foster University of Technology, Sydney
Ning Gong University of Melbourne

ASB Business Lounge, Level 6 Australia School of Business

Jared Stanfield University of New South Wales
Marco Pagano University of Naples Federico Il

Navitas Café

Ron Masulis University of New South Wales

Lily Nguyen La Trobe University

Marco Navone University of Technology, Sydney

Thank you presentation to Marco Pagano

Drinks & nibbles

Stefan Petry University of Melbourne

Neal Galpin University of Melbourne
Terry Walter SIRCA
Peter Swan Univesity of New South Wales

Ron Masulis

PAPER

Director skill sets and the value of common ground
Leverage Dynamics over the Business Cycle

Mergers that Matter: The Value Impact of Economic Links
Labour and Finance

Information Quality and CEO Turnover
Institutional Investors and Corporate Innovation around the World
Firm Opacity Lies in the Eye of the Beholder



	PROGRAM

