

CORPORATE FINANCE RESEARCH GROUP MEETING PROGRAM

Sunday 13 October - Group Dinner and Converations With Marco Pagano - Café Opera Private Dining Room, Intercontinential Hotel, Circular Quay, Sydney

Monday 14 October - Group Presentations

		Welcome Address	Renee Adams	
		PRESENTER	DISCUSSANT	PAPER
9:45	Paper 1	Ali Akyol University of Melbourne	Doug Foster University of Technology, Sydney	Director skill sets and the value of common ground
10:30	Paper 2	Jin Yu University of New South Wales	Ning Gong University of Melbourne	Leverage Dynamics over the Business Cycle
11:00	M/Tea	ASB Business Lounge, Level 6 Australia School of Business		
11:45	Paper 3	Jared Stanfield University of New South Wales	Stefan Petry University of Melbourne	Mergers that Matter: The Value Impact of Economic Links
12:30	Paper 4	Marco Pagano University of Naples Federico II		Labour and Finance
13:30	Lunch	Navitas Café		
14:15	Paper 5	Ron Masulis University of New South Wales	Neal Galpin University of Melbourne	Information Quality and CEO Turnover
15:00	Paper 6	Lily Nguyen La Trobe University	Terry Walter SIRCA	Institutional Investors and Corporate Innovation around the World
15:45	Paper 7	Marco Navone University of Technology, Sydney	Peter Swan Univesity of New South Wales	Firm Opacity Lies in the Eye of the Beholder
16:00	Wrap Up	Thank you presentation to Marco Pagano	Ron Masulis	
	Finish	Drinks & nibbles		
	10:30 11:00 11:45 12:30 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45	10:30 Paper 2 11:00 M/Tea 11:45 Paper 3 12:30 Paper 4 13:30 Lunch 14:15 Paper 5 15:00 Paper 6 15:45 Paper 7 16:00 Wrap Up	9:45 Paper 1 Ali Akyol University of Melbourne 10:30 Paper 2 Jin Yu University of New South Wales 11:00 M/Tea ASB Business Lounge, Level 6 Australia School 11:45 Paper 3 Jared Stanfield University of New South Wales 12:30 Paper 4 Marco Pagano University of Naples Federico II 13:30 Lunch Navitas Café 14:15 Paper 5 Ron Masulis University of New South Wales 15:00 Paper 6 Lily Nguyen La Trobe University 15:45 Paper 7 Marco Navone University of Technology, Sydney 16:00 Wrap Up Thank you presentation to Marco Pagano	9:45 Paper 1 Ali Akyol University of Melbourne Doug Foster University of Technology, Sydney Ning Gong University of Melbourne Ning Gong University of Melbourne 11:00 M/Tea ASB Business Lounge, Level 6 Australia School of Business 11:45 Paper 3 Jared Stanfield University of New South Wales Paper 4 Marco Pagano University of Naples Federico II 13:30 Lunch Navitas Café 14:15 Paper 5 Ron Masulis University of New South Wales 15:00 Paper 6 Lily Nguyen La Trobe University of Technology, Sydney Peter Swan University of New South Wales 15:45 Paper 7 Marco Navone University of Technology, Sydney Peter Swan University of New South Wales 16:00 Wrap Up Thank you presentation to Marco Pagano Ron Masulis